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NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
Cheyenne Wl den F1619 1/6 6: 04 37: 40
Camer on Wi t ham M2529 17 6:21 39:23
Noel Ml key M2024 1/3 6:25 39: 50
Lee W/ son M4549 1/6 6:32 40: 34
Jacob Rist ML315 1/2 6: 45 41:53
Tiffany Cone F3539 1/ 22 6:51 42:31
Patricia Yandell F1619 2/6 7:07 44:10
Wes Hol | ander M549 2/6 7:12 44: 42
Jesse Geen M3034 1/3 7:22 45: 43
Megan Kal any F2529 1/ 22 7:44 48: 00
Keane Vantrease ML315 2/2 7:45 48: 07
Megan Mayer F2529 2/ 22 7:46 48: 12
Sarah Flynn F3034 1/19 7:55 49: 09
Ed Bal | esteros M044 1/8 7:58 49: 27
Beau Hughes M024 2/3 8: 06 50: 17
St ephen Aki ns w1044 2/8 8:09 50: 36
Loui s Vogel e MB559 1/6 8:13 50: 58
Rob Rai nes M6064 1/1 8:14 51: 05
Pam W | son F4549 1/ 16 8:21 51: 48
W liam Torsen MB598 1/1 8:22 51:58
M ke Hanm Ma044 3/8 8:23 52: 05
Angel Bravo w1044 4/8 8:25 52:15
Mer edi t h Haef eker F3034 2/19 8:25 52:17
Jeff Dalton M2529 2/7 8:28 52:31
Lea Snmith F3539 2/ 22 8:28 52:34
Ti m Bew ey Mi549 3/6 8:37 53: 30
Rachael G addy F2529 3/22 8:41 53:57
Ri ck Cooper Mp054 17 8:44 54:16
M ke MNulty M4044 5/8 8: 45 54:18
Jeff Howard M6054 2/7 8:45 54: 22
Hol Iy Trunbl e F2024 1/ 14 8: 47 54: 33
Todd Hunt Mb054 37 8: 50 54: 51
Brian Herrin M2529 3/7 8:51 54:58
Li vvy Jones F2529 4]/ 22 8:52 55: 00
Carrie Wl son F4044 1/ 28 8:57 55: 32
Vi cki Ceorge F4549 2/ 16 9: 04 56: 18
Any Carrera F3539 3/ 22 9: 06 56: 28
Carlos Carrera MB539 1/5 9: 09 56: 47
Levita Unger F4549 3/16 9:10 56:57
Mar gar et Breakel | F2024 2/ 14 9:12 57:10
Tina Nevel F4044 2/ 28 9:14 57:22
Reece Harrel F1315 1/2 9:15 57:24
Tiffany Harrel F4044 3/ 28 9:15 57: 25
Becky Croft F3539 4/ 22 9:15 57:27
Li ndsay Mol | F3034 3/19 9:17 57:37
Abigail Shreffler F1619 3/6 9:21 58: 06
Rachel Shreffler F4549 4/ 16 9:21 58: 06
M hael a Josserand F3034 4/ 19 9:23 58:18
Li ndsay Bi ppus F3034 6/ 19 9:23 58:18
Al exandria Lanb F3034 5/ 19 9:23 58:18
Lori Badl ey F5559 1/13 9: 26 58: 31
Mart ha Hel see F1619 4/6 9: 26 58: 33
John Ekhof f ML619 1/2 9: 26 58: 33
Mary Kel | F4549 5/16 9: 27 58: 39
Deanna Wit ham F2024 3/ 14 9:34 59: 21
Ni kki Dunn F4044 4/ 28 9: 35 59: 29
M chael Utesch M3034 2/3 9:35 59: 33
Becky Mackey F4044 5/ 28 9:38 59: 48
Kendal | Hur st M3539 2/5 9: 42 1: 00: 16
Alice Slenp F6064 17 9: 45 1: 00: 35
Al an Harden M549 4/ 6 9: 47 1: 00: 48
Thomasin M ler F4044 6/ 28 9:48 1: 00: 53
Chapnan Howar d ML619 2/2 9: 50 1:01: 01
Felisha M s F4044 7128 9: 50 1:01: 06
Kai anni  Smi t hberg F2024 4/ 14 9:51 1:01:12
M chael Snmith M4549 5/6 9:53 1:01: 23
Malorie Settles F2024 5/ 14 9:54 1:01: 26
Geg Cates M6054 a4/ 7 9: 56 1:01: 42
Sar ah Bl ake F2024 6/ 14 9: 58 1:01:51
Teresa Pena F5054 1/ 14 9:58 1:01:51
Mol Iy Becker F2024 7114 9:58 1:01: 52
Gai | Beyers F5559 2/13  10:00 1: 02: 06
Dan Beyers Mb559 2/ 6 10: 00 1: 02: 06
Vi cki Canpbel | F4549 6/ 16 10: 01 1:02: 09
Robert Jeffrey Hall M3034 3/3 10: 01 1:02:11
Mark Weésl ey MB559 3/6 10: 02 1:02: 19
Hai | ey Howel | F2529 5/22  10:04 1:02: 27
Sharon d ark F5559 3/13 10: 04 1:02: 28
Amanda Kennedy F2024 8/ 14 10: 06 1: 02: 46
Kat e Duet hman F2024 9/ 14 10: 08 1:02: 57
Sean Steiner M112 1/1 10: 09 1:02: 59
Emi |y Knight F2024 10/14  10:11 1:03: 16
Emi |y Dexter F2024 11/14  10:15 1:03: 38
Kyl e Corriveau M2529 a4/ 7 10: 17 1:03:52
Jenni fer Laeger F3539 5/ 22 10: 19 1:04: 04
Kristen Manci ni F2529 6/ 22 10: 24 1: 04: 36
Carrie Evans F3539 6/ 22 10: 26 1:04: 49
Annnarie Renus F3539 7122 10: 30 1:05:11
Shawna Baker F3539 8/ 22 10: 32 1:05: 26
Dawn Warrick F4044 8/28  10:33 1:05: 29
Marcel la Morton F6064 217 10: 35 1: 05: 45
Chris Wod Mi044 6/8 10: 36 1: 05: 49
Maur een Pridgeon F5054 2/ 14 10: 37 1: 05: 57
Ronal d Hart NOAGE 1/1  10:42 1:06: 28
Kati e Bew ey F4044 9/ 28 10: 45 1: 06: 42
Mandy Gat ewood F3539 9/22 10:45 1: 06: 43
Anne King F2529 7122 10: 45 1: 06: 45
April Mirry F2529 8/ 22 10: 48 1:07: 02
Valerie Stults F3539 10/ 22 10: 49 1:07: 07
Lori Snodgrass F4044 10/ 28 10: 49 1:07: 08
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Laura Bower

Emily Mastropietro
Elisabetta Proietto
Any Fox

Aislinn MCann
Julie Slaton
Jason Ful lerton
Roger Barkl ey
Karen Turcott

Heat her Klein
Sarah Zufelt

St ephani e Hatter
Sydney Creager
Robert Howar d
Joshua W nzer
Lauri Stewart
Hanna Kel | er
Brenna Bar nwel |
Mechel | e Beats
Carol i ne Knights
Pam Kannady

Kai tlyn Wal den
Any Bail ey

Scott Bailey

Mar ci a Harden

Mar | ei sa Fi sher

d ennel Barl ow
Angel a Mor ni ngst ar
Jenni fer Davis
Kristy Sidebottom
Peg King

Tinesa Siebert

Noi Choughal e
Scott Weller

Joan Vandorn

Cristie Carstens Reeve

Jam e Trost

John Di ckson
Ceci lia Wi tehurst
Rachel Munde
Carrie Salce
Jam e Summerton
Ashley Norris
Sophi e Cates
Terry Thonpson
Sarah Lanford
Mandy Dar ei ng
Courtney Ellis
Greg McMahan

Ci sy Thiel emann
Jennifer Cotton
Jay Stanfield
Craig W bourn
Shei |l a Bottons
Jereny Sidebottom
Cat hy Brough
Mar gi e Creager
Anber Bai | ey

Di anne Briscoe
Any Gar ner
Tracy Hill
Amanda Kust er
Lori Canpbel |
Faye Bul ak
Mchael Qlar
Christina Eskridge
Ronel | e Baker
Julie Yandell
Janel Johnson

Al yx Davis

Jon WIlians
Carrie Johnson
Eric Mller
Jessica King
Angel a Shen

Cel i nda Hamm
Jinger Mller
Bobbi e Mt|

Mary Alice Ahlgren
Johnni e Thornton
Soni a Eckert

Ali ssa Bigger
Kristine Spence
Robyn Fl agg

Val erie Schul z
Mel ody Nel son
Ashl ey Beats

Fal eci a Hayes
Stefanie Martin
Cynt hia Covey
Susannah Cookson
Deanna Thor nt on
Shannon Rockhi | |
Andrew Fl eet
Lexi e Fleet

Ci ndy M Coy
Jody Bentley

d enda Gregory
Betty Cbrian
Donna Met cal f

F5559
F5054
MB559
F2529
F3539
F4044
F3539
F2529
F1619
F3034
F2024
F3539
F3034
MI549
F4549
F2529
Mi044
MB539
F4044
M1044
F6064
F4549
F3539
F2529
F6064
F4044
F2529
F5054
F5054
V5054
F3034
F5054
F4044
F3034
F2024
M2529
F5054
MB559
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3034
F5559
F5559
F4549
F3034
F2529
F5054
F4044
F4044
F5054
F2529
F2529
F3034
F5559
F5559
F4044
F3034
M2529
F2529
F6064
F5559
F6064
F5054
F5559
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Cat hy Howar d
Lanori a Howet h
Megaen Davi s
Karyn McNul ty
Terry Schwacke
Trent Partain
Jordan Roar k
Cheryl Raines
Debbi Schwacke
Shannah Vanhoose
Tzeitel Looper
Jam Steiner
Susi e Cox
Rachel Wool ever
Marianne Tullis
Vi cky Hanmons
Lanora James
Mendi  Kel | ner
Mel ody Waggoner
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